
Catalog Number:
Notes:

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

SIZE* 
W x L x H in inches
2ft: 4.25W x 24.00L x 3.25H 
4ft: 4.25W x 48.00L x 3.25H 
8ft: 4.25W x 96.00L x 3.25H 

MOUNTING
Surface mount, chain hung, double stem.   

TYPICAL OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES 
Whips, wireguards, Emergency battery backup (IOTA ILB-
CP10HE), or contact factory for more details.

FSF Series 
LED Medium Body Strip with Lens

Example: FSF24LFRZ33W3300LDMV40K2 ft - STANDARD

Z33W3300L

Wattage and LumenLength 

FSF 24L DMV

24L      24"

Series

FSF    
Medium Body Strip

SMFSF 
Medium Body Strip

with
Microware Sensor

Kelvin Temperature

WP 
WP10 

40K

   Options 
6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip         
6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip       

30K 
35K 
40K 
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

            Driver 
DMV 0-10V Dimming

       Lens
FR         Frosted Lens 14 System Watts, 

1400 Delivered Lumens

J18W1800L
1800 Delivered Lumens

Z28W2800L
2800 Delivered Lumens

18 System Watts, 

28 System Watts, 

MDT4  Occupancy Sensor

FR

*Consult factory for more options 

Great Performance Strip Fixture - now available with Lens.  
This LED offering is perfect for so many applications.  
Designed economically yet with balance and sleek 
aesthetics.  This fixture is perfect for: Retail, Industrial, 
Back House applications as well as the perfect solution for 
Mezzanine low ceiling installations where a wide 
distribution light pattern is needed. 5 year factory warranty. 

*All dimensions are inches. Speci ications subject to change 
without notice.

Saylite
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006 
Phone: 972-247-3171     Fax: 972-247-0200 
www.saylite.com   email: sales@saylite.com

EM10HE  10w Emergency battery
             backup 

Z33W3300L
3300 Delivered Lumens
33 System Watts, 

J14W1400L



4 ft - STANDARD

J28W2800L 28 System Watts, 
2800 Delivered Lumens

J31W3400L 31 System Watts,
3400 Delivered Lumens

Z48W4800L 48 System Watts,
4800 Delivered Lumens

Z57W6300L 57 System Watts,
6300 Delivered Lumens
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J31W3100LFSF 48L

48L     48"

Example: FSFFR48LJ31W3100LDMV40K 

DMV 40K

   Options 

30K 
35K 
40K 
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

Kelvin Temperature       Lens
FR         Frosted Lens

Length Wattage and Lumen

FR

J48W4800LFSF 96L DMV

96L     96"

40K

   Options 

30K 
35K 
40K 
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

         Driver
DMV 0-10V Dimming

Kelvin Temperature       Lens
FR         Frosted Lens

Length Wattage and Lumen

FR

8 ft - STANDARD

48 System Watts,
4800 Delivered Lumens

57 System Watts,
5700 Delivered Lumens

J48W4800L

J57W5700L

J62W6600L 62 System Watts,
6600 Delivered Lumens

Z97W9700L 97 System Watts,
9700 Delivered Lumens

Z114W11400L 114 System Watts,
12600 Delivered Lumens

Series

FSF    
Medium Body Strip

SMFSF 
Medium Body Strip

with
Microware Sensor

*Consult factory for more options 

FSF Series 
LED Medium Body Strip with Lens

         Driver
DMV 0-10V Dimming

Series

FSF    
Medium Body Strip

SMFSF  
Medium Body Strip

with
Microware Sensor
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WP 
WP10 

6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip         
6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip       

EM12  12w Emergency battery 
              backup      
MDT4  Occupancy Sensor

EM10  10w Emergency battery
             backup 

WP 
WP10 

6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip         
6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip       

EM12  12w Emergency battery 
              backup      
MDT4  Occupancy Sensor

EM10  10w Emergency battery
             backup 

Z62W6200L 62 System Watts,
6200 Delivered Lumens

Z124W12400L 124 System Watts,
12400 Delivered Lumens

SSFSF  
Medium Body Strip 

with
Embedded On/Off 

Sensor

SSFSF  
Medium Body Strip 

with
Embedded On/Off 

Sensor

SS-Embedded Sensor
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