

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

Great Performance Strip Fixture - now available with Lens. This LED offering is perfect for so many applications. Designed economically yet with balance and sleek aesthetics. This fixture is perfect for: Retail, Industrial, Back House applications as well as the perfect solution for Mezzanine low ceiling installations where a wide distribution light pattern is needed. 5 year factory warranty.

MOUNTING

Surface mount, chain hung, double stem.

TYPICAL OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

Whips, wireguards, Emergency battery backup (IOTA ILB-CP10HE), or contact factory for more details.

24L

FSF Series

LED Medium Body Strip with Lens



SIZE*

W x L x H in inches

2ft: 4.25W x 24.00L x 3.25H 4ft: 4.25W x 48.00L x 3.25H 8ft: 4.25W x 96.00L x 3.25H

*All dimensions are inches. Speci ications subject to change without notice.





MDT4 Occupancy Sensor

2 ft - STANDARD

Example: FSF24LFRZ33W3300LDMV40K

Series	Lens Lei		ngth	Wattage	ttage and Lumen		Driver	Kelvin	in Temperature	
FSF	FR	Frosted Lens	24 L	24"	J14W1400L	14 System Watts, 1400 Delivered Lumens	DMV	0-10V Dimming	30K 35K	3000K 3500K
Medium Body Strip SMFSF					J18W1800L	18 System Watts, 1800 Delivered Lumens			40K 50K	4000K 5000K
Medium Body Strip					Z28W2800L	28 System Watts, 2800 Delivered Lumens			3010	
with Microware Sensor					Z33W3300L	33 System Watts, 3300 Delivered Lumens			V	Options WP 6 ft. 3 wire 18 g
										VP10 6 ft. 4 wire 18 g
									E	EM10HE 10w Emerge backup

*Consult factory for more options

Saylite

2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142 Carrollton, TX 75006 Phone: 972-247-3171 Fax: 972-247-0200 www.saylite.com email: sales@saylite.com

Catalog Number:	
Notes:	



Texas Fluorescents

Reinvented



SS-Embedded Sensor

FSF Series

LED Medium Body Strip with Lens



4 ft - STANDARD

Example: FSFFR48LJ31W3100LDMV40K

FSF	FR	48L	J31W3100L		DMV		40K	
Series	Lens	Length	Wattag	e and Lumen		Driver	Kolvin Tor	manatura
10.0		· ·	wattag				Kelvin Ter	
FSF	FR Frosted Lens	48 L 48"	J28W2800L	28 System Watts, 2800 Delivered Lumens	DMV	0-10V Dimming	30K	3000K
Medium Body Strip SMFSF			J31W3400L	31 System Watts, 3400 Delivered Lumens			35K 40K 50K	3500K 4000K 5000K
Medium Body Strip with			Z48W4800L	48 System Watts, 4800 Delivered Lumens			SUK	
Microware Sensor			Z57W6300L	57 System Watts, 6300 Delivered Lumens			WP	Options 6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge v
SSFSF			Z62W6200L	62 System Watts, 6200 Delivered Lumens			WP10	6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge v
Medium Body Strip with				0200 Derivered Lumens				10w Emergency batter backup
Embedded On/Off Sensor							EM12	12w Emergency batter backup
							MDT4	Occupancy Sensor

8 ft - STANDARD

FSF	FR	96L	J48W	J48W4800L		DMV	40]	K
Series	Lens	Length	Wattage a	and Lumen		Driver	Kelvin Ter	nperature
FSF	FR Frosted Lens	96L 96"	J48W4800L	48 System Watts, 4800 Delivered Lumens	DMV	0-10V Dimming	30K 35K	3000K 3500K
Medium Body Strip SMFSF			J57W5700L	57 System Watts, 5700 Delivered Lumens			40K 50K	4000K 5000K
Medium Body Strip with			J62W6600L	62 System Watts, 6600 Delivered Lumens				Options
Microware Sensor			Z97W9700L	97 System Watts, 9700 Delivered Lumens			WP	6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip
SSFSF Medium Body Strip			Z114W11400L	114 System Watts, 12600 Delivered Lumens				6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip
with Embedded On/Off			Z124W12400L	124 System Watts, 12400 Delivered Lumens			EMITO	10w Emergency battery backup
Sensor							EM12	12w Emergency battery backup
*Consult fac	tory for more option	ıs					MDT4	Occupancy Sensor

Saylite

2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142 Carrollton, TX 75006 Phone: 972-247-3171 Fax: 972-247-0200 www.saylite.com email: sales@saylite.com

Catalog Number:	
Notes:	_